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2023 – 2024 

 

Hexham Friday 10th November 2023 Hereford Wednesday 14th February 2024 Leopardstown Sunday 12th May 2024 

Sandown Park Sunday 12th November 2023 Leicester Thursday 15th February 2024 Worcester Monday 13th May 2024 

Kempton Park Monday 13th November 2023 Fakenham Friday 16th February 2024 Beverley Tuesday 14th May 2024 

Cheltenham Sunday 19th November 2023 Exeter Friday 23rd February 2024 Bath Wednesday 15th May 2024 

Leicester Monday 20th November 2023 Newbury Saturday 2nd March 2024 Ripon Sunday 19th May 2024 

Wincanton Thursday 23rd November 2023 Wincanton Thursday 7th March 2024 Southwell Wednesday 22nd May 2024 

Chepstow Friday 24th November 2023 Warwick Sunday 10th March 2024 Brighton Tuesday 28th May 2024 

Market Rasen Thursday 7th December 2023 Chepstow Sunday 17th March 2024 Newton Abbot  Wednesday 29th May 2024 

Bangor-on-Dee Friday 15th December 2023 Fontwell Monday 18th March 2024 Wolverhampton Tuesday 4th June 

Plumpton Monday 18th December 2023 Market Rasen Wednesday 20th March 2024 Redcar Friday 21st June 2024 

Fakenham Tuesday 19th December 2023 Ludlow Thursday 21st March 2024 Newmarket Saturday 22nd June 2024 

Uttoxeter Friday 22nd December 2023 Ascot Sunday 24th March 2024 Chelmsford City Sunday 7th July 2024 

Musselburgh Friday 5th January 2024 Chepstow Monday 1st April 2024 Pontefract Friday 19th July 2024 

Kempton Park Saturday 13th January 2024 Nottingham Wednesday 3rd April 2024 Cartmel Saturday 20th July 2024 

Lingfield Park Sunday 14th January 2024 Carlisle Sunday 7th April 2024 Salisbury Thursday 15th August 2024 

Catterick Bridge Wednesday 24th January 2024 Hexham Tuesday 9th April 2024 Epsom Downs Friday 16th August 2024 

Wetherby Thursday 25th January 2024 Haydock Saturday 27th April 2024 Great Yarmouth Sunday 25th August 2024 

Fairyhouse Saturday 27th January 2024 Punchestown Tuesday 30th April 2024 Newton Abbot Saturday 31st August 2024 

Doncaster Sunday 28th January 2024 Chelmsford City Thursday 2nd May 2024 Stratford-on-Avon Saturday 7th September 2024 

Newcastle Tuesday 30th January 2024 Goodwood Friday 3rd May 2024 Newmarket Friday 27th September 2024 

Exeter Wednesday 31st January 2024 Warwick Monday 6th May 2024 Windsor Monday 30th September 2024 
Sandown Park Saturday 3rd February 2024 Ffos Las Tuesday 7th May 2024   

Uttoxeter Saturday 10th February 2024 Huntingdon Thursday 9th May 2024   

 
 

*    AYR                    * HAMILTON               * KELSO           * PERTH 
* Any one (NON FESTIVAL) meeting during the year on the day of your choice. 

* Tickets must be requested in advance through Taunton Racecourse. 

 

BATH & WEST MEMBERSHIP TICKET OFFER   30th May – 1st June 2024 

Members may apply for 2 for 1 tickets between 1st January and 1st May 2024. Ticket application details will be circulated to Members.  

Full Bath & West membership facilities apply.  

 

HICKSTEAD 

Saturday 22nd June 2024 – The Al Shira’aa Hickstead Derby Meeting 

Friday 26th July 2024 July 2024 – The Longines Royal International Horse Show 

 

Taunton Members will have full use of Hickstead Members Facilities. Please show your Taunton membership to Gate Parking Staff  on arrival. 



 

 


